

Stacy Lunnon <stacyl@pensionpractitioner.com>

PRN Medical Transcription Pension Fund

David Bijl <david.bijl@btconnect.com>
Reply-To: david.bijl@btconnect.com
To: Stacy Lunnon <stacyl@pensionpractitioner.com>

21 November 2017 at 13:22

Dear Stacy

It is very nice to hear from you. I am able to reply quickly this time.

The £69169 was a contribution:

40,000 annual contribution for DJ BIJL 9,169 carry forward for DJ Bijl 20,000 annual contribution for IPM Bijl

The Vanguard valuation as of 5/04/2017 is:

account 000438

valuation: £262815.41 - units 1398.2518 units in UK all share

Yours sincerely

David Bijl

From: Stacy Lunnon [mailto:stacyl@pensionpractitioner.com]

Sent: 21 November 2017 12:03

To: David Bijl **Cc:** Esther S

Subject: PRN Medical Transcription Pension Fund

[Quoted text hidden]



This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com